

Operator: License # _

5214

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

API No. 15 - 095 - 22026 - 00 - 00

Address: 301 S. Market St. Chylstale Zp. Wichta, KS 67202 Special Cp. Wichta, KS 67202 Special Contactor: Name, Date Drilling Ca. Inc. License: 5529 Wellsite Geologist: Robert P. Bayer II Designate Type of Completion: Y. New Well Se. Entry Workover V. Oiler Gover, Wisw, Espl., Cathodic, etc) If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Into as follows: Operator: Despening Re-part. Corr. to Entr/SWD Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth: Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No.	Name: Lario Oil & Gas Co.	County: Kingman
Supplementation Policy P	Address: 301 S. Market St.	<u>SE_NE_NE_Sec11Twp28_SR05</u> East West
Purchaser:	City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67202	990 feet from S (N)(circle one) Line of Section
Phone: (316) 265-5611 Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc. License: 5929 Well #: 3-11 Designate Type of Completion: V New Well Re-Entry Workover J Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd. Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Gore, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator: Well Name: Desepraing Re-perf. Com. to Entri/SWD Plug Back Total Depth: Despensing Re-perf. Com. to Entri/SWD Plug Back Total Depth: Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Date Outer (SWD or Entri:?) Docket No. Other (SWD or Senterd Type Steel and Entries Plug Back Total Depth Completion Date New Yorkover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-31-30, 82-3-105 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and authorie with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the beg of my knowledge. Signature: Well Stage Cempletion (State or Section of the Recompletion) Control of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Docket No. Docket No. Distance And State Order (SWD or Entri: No.) INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-105 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and authorie with the form service use 82-3-107 roconfidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all writine logs and geologity well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE AITACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received	Plains Marketing / EOV/ Cathoring 11.C	1 000
Phone: (316) 265-5611 Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc. License: 5929 Well #: 3-11 Designate Type of Completion: V New Well Re-Entry Workover J Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd. Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Gore, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator: Well Name: Desepraing Re-perf. Com. to Entri/SWD Plug Back Total Depth: Despensing Re-perf. Com. to Entri/SWD Plug Back Total Depth: Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Date Outer (SWD or Entri:?) Docket No. Other (SWD or Senterd Type Steel and Entries Plug Back Total Depth Completion Date New Yorkover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-31-30, 82-3-105 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and authorie with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the beg of my knowledge. Signature: Well Stage Cempletion (State or Section of the Recompletion) Control of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Docket No. Docket No. Distance And State Order (SWD or Entri: No.) INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-105 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and authorie with the form service use 82-3-107 roconfidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all writine logs and geologity well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE AITACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received	Operator Contact Person: Jay G. Schweikert	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Segonary		(circle one) (NE) SE NW SW
Segonary	Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.	Lease Name: Casley A Well #: 3-11
Wellsite Geologist: Robert P. Bayer II Designate Type of Completion: New Well	5020	l Desaduese
Designate Type of Completion: New Well		Producing Formation: Mississippian
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 287 Feet Gas		Elevation: Ground: 1403 Kelly Bushing: 1411
Signature: Sig	✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3975 Plug Back Total Depth: 3953
Dry	Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	
If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from	•	
Operator:	Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
Drilling Fluid Management Plan Composition Compositi	If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)	Well Name:	AU TANK 8 C OC
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth;	
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used evaporation	Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 38,000 ppm Fluid volume 900 bbls
Commingled	Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	
Dual Completion	Commingled Docket No	
Docket No. Docket No. Date Reached TD Date Reached TD Date Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Date Recompletion Date Date Recompletion Date Date Recompletion Date Docket No.: Docket No	Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if fladied offsite.
Date	Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	•
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date Completion Date County: Docket No.:	03/15/06 03/20/06 04/20/06	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY	Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received	Recompletion Date Hecompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Signature: Ay Sense KCC Office Use ONLY Title: Operations Engineer Date: 1-11-06 Letter of Confidentiality Received	Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1: 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula	or or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
	Signature: Jay S. Signature: J	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 11 th day of July 20 06 KATHY L. FORD Wireline Log Received Notary Public - State of Kansas Cathy Sold UIC Distribution Notary Public - 32 - 06 Date Commission Expires: 10 - 32 - 06		
20 06 KATHY L. FORD JOHN Notary Public - State of Kansas Athy South John Wild Date Commission Expires: 10 - 32 - 06 Material Received Supplies: 10 - 32 - 06 Motary Public - State of Kansas Athy South Supplies: 10 - 32 - 06 Motary Public - State of Kansas Athy South Supplies: 10 - 32 - 06 Motary Public - State of Kansas Athy South Supplies: 10 - 32 - 06 Motary Public - State of Kansas Athy South Supplies: 10 - 32 - 06 Motary Public - State of Kansas Athy South Supplies: 10 - 32 - 06 Motary Public - State of Kansas Athy South Supplies: 10 - 32 - 06 Motary Public - State of Kansas Athy South Supplies: 10 - 32 - 06	Casson and and another the same and say or	Wireline Log Received
Date Commission Expires: 10- 32-06	Notary Public - State of Konne	Geologist Report Received JUL 1 2 2006 UIC Distribution
	75 33 1/	ACC WICHITA

Operator Name:	Lario Oil & Ga	s Co.	Lease	Name:_	Casley A		_ Well #:3	J-11		
Sec Twp	28 S. R. 05	☐ East	County	/:	(ingman					
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re-	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	and base of formations particles and shut-in pressures if gas to surface test, inal geological well site	, whether sh along with fi	nut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydro	static pressu	res, bottom hole		
Drill Stem Tests Take		☐ Yes 🗸 No		 ✓L	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample		
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	✓ Yes		Nam	e		Тор	Datum		
Cores Taken		Yes Vo		Heel	oner		2648	-1237		
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes No		Lans	sing		2929	-1518		
(Submit Copy)				Paw	nee		3520	-2109		
List All E. Logs Run:				Che	rokee Sh		3574	-2163		
GR-DIL-CNL/	CDL-MEL-PE-	SONIC		Miss	issippian		3752	-2341		
		CASING Report all strings set-	RECORD	✓ Ne	_	ion etc				
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size Casing	Weig	ght	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent		
Surface	12.25"	Set (In O.D.) 8-5/8"	23	/ Ft.	Depth 287	60/40 Poz	Used 185	Additives 2% gel + 3% CC		
Production	7.875"	5-1/2"	15.5		3974	AA-2	175	10% satt +1/4# CF+.2%DF		
								0.8% FLA + 0.75% GB		
		ADDITIONA	L CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD	ı				
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and Pe	ercent Additives	S		
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe				ture, Shot, Cement	•	rd Depth		
4	3767' - 3777'					gal 30Q N2 + 4				
							12/20 + 12,000# 16/30 RCS			
TUBING RECORD	Size 2-3/8"	Set At 3746'	Packer A	t	Liner Run	Yes 🗸 No				
	d Production, SWD or E	nhr. Producing Me	_] Flowing	y	g Gas Lift	Oth	er (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil I	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	r Bt	ols. Ga	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity 34.7		
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C				Production Interv	/ai	<u> </u>	34.1		
Vented ✓ Sold (If vented, Su	Used on Lease	Open Hole	✓ Perf.		ually Comp.	Commingled				



SALES OFFICE:

100 S. Main Suite #607 Wichita KS 67202 (316) 262-3699 (316) 262-5799 FAX SALES & SERVICE OFFICE:

10244 NE Hiway 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, KS 67124-8613 (620) 672-1201 (620) 672-5383 FAX

SK

EA

EA

185

1

1

SALES & SERVICE OFFICE:

1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, KS 67905-0129 (620) 624-2277 (620) 624-2280 FAX

Invoice

		0000										
Bill to		010 Invoice 603095					Station Pratt					
	LARIO OIL & GAS P.O. Box 784	Service Description Cement										
	Hays, KS 67601		Lease Casley		nen	Well A3	New V	Well Type New Well				
يۇرە يەرىلار ساپ	CustomerReo	-06	AFE - 040	the plant the market	ate	РО	Term Net 3					
	J. Armbruster	D. Scott										
ID.	Description		<u>UOM</u>	Quantity		Unit Price	<u>Price</u>	2				
D203	60/40 POZ (COMMON)		SK	185		\$9.82	\$1,816.70	T)				
C194	CELLFLAKE		LB	45		\$3.41	\$153.45	T)				
C310	CALCIUM CHLORIDE		LBS	480		\$1.00	\$480.00	(T				
F163	WOODEN CEMENT PLUG, 8 5/8"		EA	1	:	\$88.90	\$88:90	T)				
E100	HEAVY VEHICLE MILEAGE - 1 WAY		MI	- 100		\$4.00	\$400,00					
E101	CAR, PICKUP OR VAN MILEAGE - 1 WAY		MI	50		\$2.50	\$125.00					
E104	PROPPANT / BULK DELIV SERVICES/TON M	IILE, \$200 MIN	TM	400	:	\$1.60	\$640.00					

Acct. Expl. File

State Charles and Article Bar

CASING CEMENT PUMPER, 0-300' 1ST 4 HRS ON LOC.

CEMENT SERVICE CHARGE

CEMENT HEAD RENTAL

FUEL SURCHARGE

E107

R200

R701

S100

Sub Total: \$4,943.71

\$277.50

\$662.00

\$250.00

\$50.16

Discount: \$880.84

Discount Sub Total: \$4,062.87
Kingman County & State Tax Rate: 5.30% Taxes: \$110.59

\$1.50

\$662.00

\$250.00

\$50.16

(T) Taxable Item **Total:** \$4,173.46

Brol Sender 3. 72-06 RECEIVED

JUL 1 2 2006 KCC WICHITA

PLEASE REMIT TO Acid Services, LLC, Dept No 1131, Tulsa, OK 74182

JetStar

				 I	Subject	ct to Correction	FIELD ORDER 11818					
\$			Date 7 /5 ~	,	Lease	. /		Well # A~3	Legal	5-5w		
SER	VICESI		3-/5- C Customer ID	/	County	γ		State K.S	Station Praff			
1			Gas		Depth J	Formation TO =	107	23 ppf	Shoe loint			
<u> </u>	rio O	10	SQS		Casing 5/8	Casing Depth	201	290	I JOD IVDO	New Well		
R	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Customer Repre			Treater		New Well		
Ē		 			John	Armbrus-	ter_		<u> #مء کا (</u>			
AFE Number		PO Numb	Def .		Materials Received by	X John	Da	ambi	mote			
Product Code	QUANTITY	MATERI	AL, EQUIPMEN	IT and SE	RVICES USED	UNIT PRICE	Ø AI	MOUNT	CORRECTION	OUNTING AMOUNT		
D203	185 ski	60/4	10 poz						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
<u> </u>	45 Lbs		<u>Flake</u>			-	ļ — —					
<u>C310</u>	480 Lbs	Calci	um Cl	<u>aloni</u>	de		 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
F163	<u> </u>	700	wood	Plu	9 -		 					
E100	2 89	THE		ray	50 mi		 					
E101	Eq		Kupm	\ \way	50 mi	<u> </u>	 		÷			
E104	400 +m	Bu	K Del		y	 	-	M1-2		 		
E 107	185 ski	Cmt		Chy	<u>-</u>	-	 			 		
R200	Eq	Pun		arge		<u> </u>	 			 		
R701	l Eq	Cm+	· Head	Ren	tal		 		· .			
			<u> </u>				-			 		
												
							ļ.——					
						- 	<u> </u>		: • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
							<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
							 			ļ		
							 		÷	 		
							 					
												
						+	+		<u> </u>			
						_	 			 		
						- 			 ;	 		
									 ;	 		
									÷	 		
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 		a	ECC:		
	<u> </u>	ļ					 	·	-	#UEIVED-		
				1 0		1,,,,,	+	<i>:</i>	<i>JU</i>	4 1 2 2nns		
		11/2	COUNTE	d P	rice =	4,012.71	-		KCr	ECEIVED 1 2 2006 WICHITA		
102AA NE	Himay 61 P.O	Roy 8612	. Pratt VS	6712 <i>4</i> -8	613 . Phone (6	520) 672-1201 ·	Fax (62)	1) 672-5383	TOTAL	Jan CHILY		
あいがたと思いる	MWay UT · F.U	כוטט גטס .	- Tall, RO	JULIST U	ין טווטוו די סדס (ע	SECTORE IEUT	كتاريت	7	· - · · -			



TREATMENT REPORT

					1.							Doto					
Customer	Oila	. (Sas			Lease No.						Date					
Lease Cas	lev				W	Well # A - 3					3-15-06						
Field Order #	Etation	P	ratt			Casing 85/8 Depth 7						County	Kin	g man		State	
Type Job S	unfac			w C	ve.	Ц			Fo	rmation				Legal De	SCRIPTION A S S	- ธน	,
PIPE	DATA		PERF	ORAT	ING	DATA		FLUID U	SED			TREATMENT RESUME					
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	ze	Shots/F	1,25	14.	5	Acid	S SKi L	50~	40 P	٥2	RATE	PRE 50	SS O	ISIP		
27 2	PRTD		From		То		38	Pade 40	4 C.	F. '	Max				5 Min.		
Volume	Volume		From		То		Pad		· is		Min				10 Mir		
Max Press	Max Pres	5	From		То		Frac	; 			Avg				15 Mir	١.	
Well Connectio	n Annulus V	ol.	From		То						HHP Use	d			Annulu	ıs Pressu	re
Plug Depth	Packer De	epth	From		То		Flus	in Hzc)		Gas Volu				Total L	.oad	
Customer Rep	resentative -	<u>J°</u>	hn			Station	Mana	ager D S	cof	/		Trea	ater -	Sco#		······································	
Service Units	124	30	ی	407		341	بل	510						ļ			
Driver Names	Sco#		<u>J</u>	Fisc	her	ϵ		mccolsky									
Time	Casing Pressure		ubing essure	Bbls	. Pum	ped		Rate				,		ice Log			
1700									\mathcal{C}	n L	رهد س	Trk	5	Safer	<u>'y </u>	mtq	
																1.1	
	<u>-</u>									<u>59</u> _	on B	00++	6 M	Bre	ak	Ci'nc	Pry
2245		_			ســـــ												
2005	200			-	5			5		120	ام ک	acer					
1001	200				//			5		<u> </u>	mt a) 14	·	~	10	5 sk	<u> </u>
2006	200	_							/•/	<u> </u>	MT &	7 7 7	, <u>,,, ,, ,</u>	rg	70.	JOK	
2015	0							0	R	elec		Ton	<u></u>	bood	PI	49	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	 		ļ							<u></u>	1		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		-J	
2016	100							5		5+	Disd	ω/	Hz	0			

2020	190				7	5	1	9	\mathcal{I}	150	In	C	105	e I.	1 h	2. H.	
									(710	<u> </u>	B	6/3	Cm	+ =	13	<u>ski</u>
		<u>L</u>		ļ					-	Jet	<u>- Ce</u> l	llar	a-l	Her			
										<u> </u>	od	<u>C</u> 1	<u>~</u> †	<u> </u>		REC	EIVED
		\vdash		 							706	Cons	nols	40	•	JUL 1	2 2000
		\vdash	-	<u> </u>							<u>, 00</u> -	71	041	(\1-	KI	C 14/	CHITA
		\vdash										1	-1 -(500	4 v	-~ AA	ATIHU
1024	1 NE Hiv	vay	61 • 1	P.O. E	Зох	8613	Pra	att, KS 6	712	4-86	13 • (62	0) 67	2-12	01 • Fa	x (620	0) 672-	5383



SALES OFFICE:

100 S. Main Suite #607 Wichita KS 67202 (316) 262-3699 (316) 262-5799 FAX SALES & SERVICE OFFICE:

10244 NE Hiway 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, KS 67124-8613 (620) 672-1201 (620) 672-5383 FAX **SALES & SERVICE OFFICE:**

1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, KS 67905-0129 (620) 624-2277 (620) 624-2280 FAX

S E R V I C E S , L L C

v	•
In	voice

	HVILES,	1707	oue					_				
Bill to	0:	5138011	Invoice		oice Date	Order	Station					
	Lario Oil & Gas Co.	MAC	603138	3	/21/06	12325	Pratt					
	P.O. Box 307	More early	Service Description									
•	Kingman, KS 67068	JUL 9 1 2003			Cen							
		CONFIDENTIAL		Lease		Wel A3						
		COW WALL		Casley AFE		PO						
			OFF	#06-	0.40	FU	Net 30					
	CustomerR	e p	1110	06-		ater						
	B. Sanders		M. McGuire									
ID.	Description			<u>UOM</u>	Quantity	Unit Price	Price					
D205	AA2 (COMMON)			SK	190	\$15.37	\$2,920.30	(T)				
D203	60/40 POZ (COMMON)			SK	25	\$9.82	\$245.50	(T)				
C195	FLA-322			LB	144	\$7.50	\$1,080.00	(T)				
C221	SALT (Fine)			GAL	1080	\$0.25	\$270.00	(T)				
C312	GAS BLOCK	RECE		LB	135	\$5.15	\$695.25	(T)				
C243	DEFOAMER	RECE JUL 13 KCC WI	IVED	LB	36	\$3.45	\$124.20	(T)				
C194	CELLFLAKE	JUL 1	2 2006	LB	48	\$3.41	\$163.68	T				
C141	CC-1, KCL SUBSTITUTE	KCC W		GAL	8	\$44.00	\$352.00	(T)				
C304	SUPER FLUSH II	" NOC VVI	CHITA	GAL	500	\$1.53	\$765.00	(T)				
F101	TURBOLIZER, 5 1/2"			EA	6	\$74.20	\$445.20	(T)				
F143	TOP RUBBER CEMENT	PLUG, 5 1/2"		EA	1	\$75.00	\$75.00	(T)				
F191	GUIDE SHOE-REGULAI	R, 5 1/2"		EA	1	\$186.65	\$186.65	(T)				
F231	FLAPPER TYPE INSERT	FLOAT VALVES, 5 1/2"		EA	1	\$175.00	\$175.00	(T)				
F800	THREADLOCK COMPO	UND KIT		EA	1	\$30.00	\$30.00	(T)				
E100	HEAVY VEHICLE MILE	AGE - 1 WAY		MI	100	\$4.00	\$400.00					
E101	CAR, PICKUP OR VAN	MILEAGE - 1 WAY		MI	50	\$2.50	\$125.00					
E104	PROPPANT / BULK DEL	IV SERVICES/TON MILE	E, \$200 MIN	TM	503	\$1.60	\$804.80					
E107	CEMENT SERVICE CHA	ARGE		SK	215	\$1.50	\$322.50					
R209	CASING CEMENT PUM	PER, 4001-4500' 1ST 4 HR	S ON LOC	EA	1	\$1,764.00	\$1,764.00					
R701	CEMENT HEAD RENTA	L		EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00					
S100	FUEL SURCHARGE 40	OK to Pay			O^1	\$114.73	\$114.73					
	Acct. Expl. File		Bu	al 5	1-06	Sub Total:	\$11,308.81					
	MAR	7 2006	Ö	7		Discount:	\$2,015.59					
	CA O					t Sub Total:	\$9,293.22					
	CA CU	GV SF DM Kin	ngman County &			· -	\$327.86	,				
	00 4			(7	t') Taxable Iten	n Total:	\$9,621.08					



			ا	et	Sta	<i>31</i>				
# Q	्रि. े र	į	<i>e</i> ~ <i>e</i>	: R G Y	1	res inc.	(FIELD	ORDER	12325
10	\		Date		Subject Lease	t to Correction	 '	Well #	Lengt	
			3.21.c	06	CASLE	Y 'A	'	<u> </u>	1/2	85-5W
SER	VICES.	LLC	Customer ID		County	IAN		State	Station	77
. 100	10 014	ale	AS		Depth	Formation)		Shoe Joint 2	0
с _ <i>Д.П</i> Д.	IO_OIX	<u> </u>			Casing , /	Casing Depth	T	3975	Job Type	
Ř ———		- B			Custon of Repres	entative 2 - 0		Treater		INT N.W
E	-	A. A.			DKAD	SMOSE	8		MGUR	<u>. </u>
				<u> </u>	Nanta da la	D	,	00		
AFE Number	6-040	PONL	ımber. *** ``		Materials Received by	X D	rud	Sa	well	
Product Code	QUANTITY	MATE	RIAL, EQUIPM	NT and SE	RVICES USED	UNIT PRICE	AM	OUNT	ACC CORRECTION	OUNTING AMOUNT
D205	190 sk	AA	2 ~		•					
0203	2551	601	40 802		4					
0195	144 16	FL	4 322	<u> </u>	6				•	
221	1080 lb	@SA	47							
(3K	135 lb	GAS	BLOK		•	_				
6243	36 1b	DEFO	PANER		_	-				
2194	48/1	CELL	FLAKE							, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
2141	89n	cc-	/		,_	_				
304	500g/L	SUP	EL FLUSH	I						
5/01	6	TURB	01,256	<u>5</u>	1/2 -					
743	/	Tof	RUBBS	e PLU	16 5/2					
491	/	60,0	E SHOW	- REG	W/ 5/2					
231		FLAH	PEL TYP			VALVE	5/2			
800		THRE	MLXX	Com	Paro KO				·	
[100	100 MI	HEA	14 VEI	HUE 1	MILAGE		l			
[101	50MI	PILA	Lup mi	Als						
104	5037m				LDELIVE		ļ			
104 8107 8209 8701	215 SK	CEM	IENT SE	KVICE	CHARLE	<u> </u>				F0
R209		CASI	NG CEN	nevi	PUMPER	4001-4	00 1			ECEIVED
R701	7	CEM	en HE	D RE	NA				J	L 1 2 2000
i	•								<u>KC</u>	CMO
							11	-24	7	L 12 2006 WICHITA
							491	78 4	-	
		$\square \mathcal{D}$	Scarr:	TSD PI	RICE					
-			+ 7	AX	5		<u>.</u>			
									_#	
10244 NE H	liway 61 · P.O.	Box 861	3 · Pratt, KS	67124-86	13 - Phone (62)	0) 672-1201 - F	ax (620)	672-5383	TOTAL	



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	0 tr		, IL	ease No.				 1	Date			
Customer	RIO ŠI	L 4 CA		1-11-11			-		Date	3:21	-01	
	25AEY Station	<u>#</u>		Casing 44 Donth					County	1100	1/4	State
Field Order		TKH/	7	Casing / Depth					County //	V LANA	scription	
Type Job	ONSTRI	NC TK	ON UCHA		1	1. W	Formation	·		Legal De	Scription	
PIP	E DATA	PERI	FORATING	DATA		FLUID U	SED	Ì	TREA	TMENT	RESUME	
Casing 7/2e	Tubing Size Shots/Ft				Agid	OSLS AL	92 5%	CALS	RATE PRI	SSEFO	ISIP	
Dep 53	Depth	From	То		Prod	OFA3	2210	Max	- 135%	CASA	5 Ming	
Volume.5	Volume	From	То		Pad	2544 0	ELL FRAM	Min			10 Min.	
Max Press	Max Pres	From	То		Frac	5156	d/40 F	<u>Ay9</u>	12.6	*:	. 15 Min.	
Mell Connect	ion Annulus \	/ol. From	То					HHP Used				Pressure
P3993	Packer De	epth From	То		Flus	KL HS	<u>a</u>	Gas Volun			Total Loa	
Customer R	of eleptotive	SINDS	الحال	Station	Mana	geDAVE	Scott	7	Treater		Eusl	<u>C</u>
Service Units	118	228	303/571						<u> </u>			
Driver Names	MEURE	SULLION	COO						<u> </u>	<u>l</u>		
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pun	ped	F	Rate				vice Log	,	
<u> 200</u>			ļ				ON.	LOCAT	or W	FLON	EQUIT	<u></u>
1210								FOR 7				
1315			<u> </u>							RUN 1	102]	VES NEW
	ļ		<u> </u>					15 ³ #	_			
			 							•		sobe a
	-								INSKT			
17:-				<u></u>	; ·				# 1,5,		,	
1600			 		***				<u>B0770</u>			ec
17 <i>0</i> 0	ļ								RIL 9			ECFIVED
17-00	2 2		7			- ,-	•	•	Pund.	TRUCK		
1705	300	 	12				•	AHEAD			•	- 1 2 2006
	300 300	<u> </u>	12		<u>~</u>			FLUSH SPACEK		 	-Kec	WICHITA
1710	100		Wa	, +	<u>رب</u>		Mis	JOA V	KS 11	120 "	يد ر	10
1718	<u> </u>		-//				LUIX Salan	170 2 120 m	1 CACA	12,00	PALINS	IRLLUKE PLU
1743	3 වෙ	 				_		ACEME		1004	7,4,00	THE PROPERTY AND A PARTY OF THE
1731	500		71		6	,	LIFT	PRESS	UR E			1
1739	1500		93.	5	Z	,	PLIST.	Dr. M	1 /SH	1 200	N	
1101			4/12		حـ	-	Mu 2	2500	15h	B2 C	147	RHMH
			1				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 					
								Jas	comp	1575		
								1	HAN	Yu		
1024	4 NE Hiv	vay 61 •	P.O. Box	8613	• Pra	att, KS 6	7124-86	13 • (62	0) 672-12	201 • Fa	x (620)	672-5383

OIL & GAS COMPA



301 SOUTH MARKET STREET WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

(316) 265-5611 FAX: (316) 265-5610

July 11, 2006

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202

RE:

Confidentiality Request for Logs and Drilling Information

Casley A #3-11

API #095-22026

SE NE NE Sec. 11-28S-5W

Kingman Co., KS

Gentlemen:

Please find enclosed the following items for the referenced well:

ACO-1; Well Completion Form

& Schweibert

Cementing Invoices

Geological Well Site Report

Electric Logs

Lario requests that all of the information concerning this well be kept confidential for the maximum time allowable by KCC Regulations. If you require any additional information, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Jay G. Schweikert **Operations Engineer**

Encl.

XC: File